

1st Sub. H.B. 110

MOTOR VEHICLE INSURANCE AND CREDIT INFORMATION

SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

AMENDMENT 7

MARCH 6, 2002 5:11 PM

Senator **Dan R. Eastman** proposes the following amendments:

1. Page 2, Line 52
House Floor Amendments 2-5-02: After "~~policy:~~" insert
": (i) if risk related factors other than credit information are
considered, determining initial underwriting; or
(ii)"
2. Page 2, Line 52a
House Floor Amendments 2-5-02: Delete "(i)" and insert "(A)"
3. Page 2a, Line 52c
House Floor Amendments 2-5-02: Delete "(ii)" and insert "(B)"
4. Page 2a, Line 52d
House Floor Amendments 2-5-02: Delete "(2)(b)(i)" and insert "(2)(b)(ii)(A)"